
Updated August 6th, 2021 

           LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 
       WESTWAY BUS COMPANY  

                     FOR BUS SCHEDULING CONFLICTS PLEASE CONTACT:  ATTENDANCE OFFICE @ 630-493-8305 
 

ROUTE 1  
STOP 

# 
AM  

PICK UP 
STOP STOP 

# 
PM  

DROP OFF 
STOP 

1 7:01  OLD TAVERN RD & CHIPPEWA CT. 1 2:45 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 
2 7:03 BEAU MONDE TERRACE (2ND DRIVEWAY)  2 2:51 OLD TAVERN RD & CHIPPEWA CT 
3 7:06 4500 WAUBANSIE LN 3 2:51 BEAU MONDE 2ND DRIVEWAY  
4 7:09 4625 YACKLEY AVE 4 2:52 4500 WAUBANSIE LN 
5 7:11 WARRENVILLE RD & WESTERHOFF DR  5 2:55 4625 YACKLEY AVE 
6 7:12 WHITE BIRCH DR & PINE TREE CT  6 2:56 WARRENVILLE RD & WESTERHOFF DR  
7 7:14 WARRENVILLE RD & EVERGREEN DR  7 2:57 WHITE BIRCH DR & PINE TREE CT  
8 7:15 WARRENVILLE RD & PINE LN  8 2:59 WARRENVILLE RD & EVERGREEN DR  
9 7:16 4S247 LEASK LANE 9 2:59 WARRENVILLE RD & PINE LN  
10 7:16 CANTERBURY LN & NOTTINGHAM CT 10 3:00 4S247 LEASK LANE 
11 7:18 LEASK LN & LILLIAN LN 11 3:01 CANTERBURY LN & NOTTINGHAM CT  
12 7:20 2201 DOGWOOD DR  (ARBORETUM VILLAGES) 12 3:02 LEASK LN & LILLIAN LN  
13 7:25 IL-53 & LACEY AVE  13 3:03 2201 DOGWOOD DR  (ARBORETUM VILLAGES) 
14 7:30 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 14 3:05 IL-53 & LACEY AVE  

 
ROUTE 2  

STOP 
# 

AM  
PICK UP 

STOP STOP 
# 

PM  
 DROP OFF 

STOP 

1 7:03 SCHOOL ST & MCKENZIE STATION DR 1 2:45 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 
2 7:04 OGDEN AVE & ST JOSEPH CREEK RD  2 2:50 SCHOOL ST & MCKENZIE STATION DR  
3 7:08 WALNUT CREEK APTS  3 2:51 OGDEN AVE & ST. JOSEPH CREEK RD  
4 7:11 448 WARRENVILLE RD  (AVANT APTS) 4 2:54 WALNUT CREEK APTS 
5 7:12 4320 IVANHOE AVE 5 2:57 448 WARRENVILLE RD  (AVANT APTS) 
6 7:14 HATCH LN & CASCARA LN  6 2:58 4320 IVANHOE AVE 
7 7:15  HATCH LN & REDWOOD LN  7 2:59 ARBOR VIEW DR & BASSWOOD DR & SPRUCE  
8 7:16 ARBOR VIEW DR & BASSWOOD DR  8 3:00 HATCH LN & CASCARA LN 
9 7:17 ARBOR VIEW DR & BASSWOOD DR & SPRUCE  9 3:01 HATCH LN & REDWOOD LN  
10 7:18 CHELSEA AVE & BUSH ST 10 3:02 ARBOR VIEW DR & BASSWOOD DR  
11 7:19 BUSH ST & KINGSTON AVE  11 3:03 CHELSEA AVE & BUSH ST 
12 7:21 MAIN ST & SOUTHPORT AVE 12 3:04 BUSH ST & KINGSTON AVE  
13 7:22 MAIN ST & LACEY AVE  13 3:06 MAIN ST & SOUTHPORT AVE 
14 7:22 CENTER AVE & LACEY AVE  14 3:06 MAIN ST & LACEY AVE  
15 7:23 BUCKLEY RD & MIDDLETON AVE  15 3:07 CENTER AVE & LACEY AVE  
16 7:30 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 16 3:07 BUCKLEY RD & MIDDLETON AVE  

 
ROUTE 3  

STOP 
# 

AM  
PICK UP 

STOP STOP 
# 

PM  
DROP OFF 

STOP 

1 7:02 BURLINGTON AVE & DUMOULIN AVE  1 2:45 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 
2 7:03 BURLINGTON AVE & RIVER DR  2 2:49 BURLINGTON AVE & DUMOULIN AVE  
3 7:03 BURLINGTON AVE & SCHWARTZ AVE 3 2:50 BURLINGTON AVE & RIVER DR  
4 7:04 BURLINGTON AVE & DEVON AVE  4 2:50 BURLINGTON AVE & SCHWARTZ AVE  
5 7:05 BURLINGTON AVE & WINCHESTER AVE  5 2:51 BURLINGTON AVE & DEVON AVE  
6 7:05 BURLINGTON AVE & YACKLEY AVE  6 2:52 BURLINGTON AVE & WINCHESTER AVE  
7 7:06 4719 YENDER AVE  7 2:52 BURLINGTON AVE & YACKLEY AVE  
8 7:08 LACEY AVE & SCHWARTZ AVE  8 2:53 4719 YENDER AVE  
9 7:09 LACEY AVE & DEVON AVE  9 2:55 LACEY AVE & SCHWARTZ AVE 
10 7:10 LACEY AVE & WINCHESTER AVE 10 2:56 LACEY AVE & DEVON AVE  
11 7:11 YENDER AVE & OGDEN AVE  11 2:57 LACEY AVE & WINCHESTER AVE 
12 7:12 YENDER AVE & MIDDLETON AVE  12 2:58 YENDER AVE & OGDEN AVE  
13 7:14 YACKLEY AVE (MIDBLOCK @ LACEY) 13 2:59 YENDER AVE & MIDDLETON AVE  
14 7:15 4714 YACKLEY AVE 14 3:00 YACKLEY AVE (MIDBLOCK @ LACEY) 
15 7:16 OAK HILL DR & TALL TREE CT  15 3:01 4714 YACKLEY AVE 
16 7:17 PENNYWOOD DR & ADLER CT  16 3:03 OAK HILL DR & TALL TREE CT  
17 7:18 OHIO ST & BARNWALL CT  17 3:04 PENNYWOOD DR & ADLER CT  
18 7:19 OHIO ST & ILLINOIS AVE  18 3:05 OHIO ST & BARNWALL CT  
19 7:22 CASCADE DR & SHASTA DR  19 3:06 OHIO ST & ILLINOIS AVE  
20 7:23 ADAMS DR & RAINER DR  20 3:09 CASCADE DR & SHASTA DR 
21 7:30 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 21 3:10 ADAMS DR & RAINER DR  

Bus stops/times subject to 
change, please check website 
for updated route information. 



 

ROUTE 4  
STOP 

# 
AM  

PICK UP 
STOP STOP 

# 
PM  

DROP OFF 
STOP 

1 7:02 BURLINGTON AVE & GARFIELD AVE 1 2:45 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 
2 7:03 MAIN ST & LISLE PL  2 2:49 BURLINGTON AVE & GARFIELD AVE 
3 7:04 CENTER AVE & DIVISION ST  3 2:50 MAIN ST & LISLE PL  
4 7:05  FRONT ST & KINGSTON AVE  4 2:51 CENTER AVE & DIVISION ST  
5 7:07 593 FRONT ST 5 2:52 FRONT ST & KINGSTON AVE  
6 7:09 RIEDY RD & KINGSTON AVE  6 2:54 593 FRONT ST 
7 7:09 KINGSTON AVE & HITCHCOCK AVE 7 2:56 RIEDY RD & KINGSTON AVE  
8 7:11 HITCHCOCK AVE & WESTVIEW LN 8 2:56 KINGSTON AVE & HITCHCOCK AVE  
9 7:12 WESTVIEW LN & GAMBLE DR 9 2:58 HITCHCOCK AVE & WESTVIEW LN 

10 7:13 GAMBLE DR & KINGSTON AVE 10 2:58 WESTVIEW LN & GAMBLE DR 
11 7:14 CENTER AVE & HITCHCOCK AVE  11 3:00 GAMBLE DR & KINGSTON AVE 
12 7:16 MAIN ST & SHORT ST  12 3:01 CENTER AVE & HITCHCOCK AVE  
13 7:16 5148 MAIN ST  13 3:02 MAIN ST & SHORT ST  
14 7:18 OAKVIEW DR & ROLLING DR  14 3:03 5148 MAIN ST  
15 7:19 CENTER AVE & INVERNESS RD  15 3:04 OAKVIEW DR & ROLLING DR  
16 7:20 KINGSTON AVE & ROLLING DR  16 3:05 CENTER AVE & INVERNESS RD  
17 7:21 LARKSPUR LN & INVERNESS RD  17 3:07 KINGSTON AVE & ROLLING DR  
18 7:22 CLOVER DR & MEADOW LN  18 3:08 LARKSPUR LN & INVERNESS RD  
19 7:23 MEADOW LN & WESTVIEW LN  19 3:09 CLOVER DR & MEADOW LN  
20 7:30 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 20 3:10 MEADOW LN & WESTVIEW LN  

 

ROUTE 5  
STOP 

# 
AM  

PICK UP 
STOP STOP 

# 
PM   

DROP OFF 
STOP 

1 7:01 5622 LINCOLN AVE  1 2:45 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 
2 7:02 SMITH RD & RIVERVIEW DR  2 2:49 5622 LINCOLN AVE 
3 7:03 RIVERVIEW DR & KOHLEY RD  3 2:50 SMITH RD & RIVERVIEW DR  
4 7:04  5712 LINCOLN AVE  4 2:51 RIVERVIEW DR & KOHLEY RD  
5 7:04 5722 LINCOLN AVE 5 2:52 5712 LINCOLN AVE  
6 7:06 59TH ST & ESSEX RD  6 2:52 5722 LINCOLN AVE 
7 7:07 59TH ST & DOVER DR  7 2:54 59TH ST & ESSEX RD  
8 7:11 SOUTH RD & LENOX RD  8 2:56 SOUTH RD & LENOX RD  
9 7:12 LENOX RD & KOHLEY RD  9 2:57 LENOX RD & KOHLEY RD  

10 7:13 KOHLEY RD & KINGSTON AVE  10 2:58 KOHLEY RD & KINGSTON AVE   
11 7:14 SOUTH RD & IRIS LN  11 3:00 565 MAPLE AVE (MAPLE GROVE APTS) 
12 7:15 SOUTH RD & ELM ST  12 3:01 5700 WALNUT AVE  (BRISTOL CLUB HSE) 
13 7:16 ELM ST & SMITH RD  13 3:03 5400 WALNUT PLACE  (WALNUT APTS) 
14 7:17 SMITH RD & PRIMROSE AVE   14 3:06 PRIMROSE AVE & COLUMBINE AVE  
15 7:18 PRIMROSE AVE & COLUMBINE AVE 15 3:07 SMITH RD & PRIMROSE AVE   
16 7:19 565 MAPLE AVE (MAPLE GROVE APTS) 16 3:08 ELM ST & SMITH RD 
17 7:20 5700 WALNUT AVE  (BRISTOL CLUB HSE) 17 3:09 SOUTH RD & ELM ST  
18 7:22 5400 WALNUT PLACE  (WALNUT APTS) 18 3:10 SOUTH RD & IRIS LN  
19 7:30 LISLE HIGH SCHOOL 19 3:12 59TH ST & DOVER DR  

 


